
Välkomna!

SAPK´s Kretstävling i Militär Snabbmatch

Grimsta skjutbana 2023-09-03

Startlista
Sorterad efter skjutlag

Skapad: 2023-08-30



Plats Namn Förening Gren Klass

1 Ek Tommy Lunda Skf B BÖ

2 Eriksson Jan SAPK C VÄC

3 Malmlund Magnus Uppl Väsby psk C CÖ

4 Lyselius Henrik Mälarhöjdens ps C CÖ

5 Örtholm Hans Mälarhöjdens ps C CÖ

6 Wahlberg Mats Mälarhöjdens ps C CÖ

7

8 Loskutov Gennadi Gripen Pk C CÖ

9 Eriksson Rickard Roslagens pistolskyttar A AÖ

10 Illerstål Mats Atlas Copco pk A AÖ

11 Jönsson Peder Håtuna pssk C CÖ

12 Andersen Jacob Håtuna pssk C CÖ

13 Gustafsson Olle Håtuna pssk C CÖ

14 Öberg Tony Håtuna pssk C CÖ

15

16

17

18

19

20 Carleblom Stefan Tyresö skf A AÖ

21 Ahlqvist Stefan Tyresö skf A AÖ

22 Östlundh Christer Tyresö skf C VÄC

23

24 Segendorf Björn Salems pk C CÖ

25 Erlansson Thomas Salems pk C VYC

26

27 Eklund Stefan Roslagens pistolskyttar C CÖ

28

29 Glimberg John Västberga Pk C CÖ

30 Widmark John Tyresö skf A AÖ

31

32 Gustavsson Johan Roslagens pistolskyttar C CÖ

33 Hammar Belinda Roslagens pistolskyttar C DÖ

34

35

36

37

38

39

40 Brink Kjell Katarina psf C VYC

41

42

43

44

Skjutlag 1 09:00



Plats Namn Förening Gren Klass

Skjutlag 1 09:00

45

46

47

48

49

50



Plats Namn Förening Gren Klass

1 Ek Tommy Lunda Skf C CÖ

2 Sortebech Robin Lunda Skf C CÖ

3 Malmlund Magnus Uppl Väsby psk B BÖ

4 Holm Björn Uppl Väsby psk C CÖ

5 Arnoldsson Andreas Uppl Väsby psk C CÖ

6 Bjarneskans Mikael Uppl Väsby psk C CÖ

7

8 Loskutov Gennadi Gripen Pk A AÖ

9 Ehn Hans SAPK C VYC

10 Lundberg Tony Katarina psf C VYC

11 Jönsson Peder Håtuna pssk A AÖ

12 Foberg Carl Mälarhöjdens ps A AÖ

13 Lindström Jan-Åke Roslagens pistolskyttar B BÖ

14 Hellström Gun-Britt Sthlmspolisens Skf C VÄC

15 Hellström Björn Sthlmspolisens Skf C VÄC

16 Ronnekvist Mikael Pk Svea Ing 1 C CÖ

17 Andersson Ove Sthlmspolisens Skf C VÄC

18 Ekberg Nils-Anders SAPK B BÖ

19 Schubert Johan Bromma pk C CÖ

20 Brandt Fredrik Pk Svea Ing 1 C CÖ

21 Strömberg Joakim Pk Svea Ing 1 C CÖ

22 Östlundh Christer Tyresö skf A AÖ

23 Cederlöf Peter Salems pk C VYC

24 Segendorf Björn Salems pk A AÖ

25 Erlansson Thomas Salems pk A AÖ

26 Herkevall Thomas Salems pk A AÖ

27 Eklund Stefan Roslagens pistolskyttar B BÖ

28 Bengtsson Mikael Sthlmspolisens Skf R RÖ

29 Glimberg John Västberga Pk A AÖ

30 Widmark John Tyresö skf R RÖ

31 Eriksson Peter Mälarhöjdens ps A AÖ

32 Gustavsson Johan Roslagens pistolskyttar B BÖ

33 Hammar Belinda Roslagens pistolskyttar B BÖ

34 Tullberg Carl Atlas Copco pk R RÖ

35 Johansson Camilla Mälarhöjdens ps A AÖ

36 Berggren Eva Pk Svea Ing 1 C VÄC

37

38 Engström Martin Bromma pk R RÖ

39

40 Talvik Söderström Helge Katarina psf C CÖ

41 Pihlström Katarina Roslagens pistolskyttar C DÖ

42

43

44

Skjutlag 2 11:00



Plats Namn Förening Gren Klass

Skjutlag 2 11:00

45

46

47

48

49

50



Plats Namn Förening Gren Klass

1 Ek Tommy Lunda Skf R RÖ

2 Sortebech Robin Lunda Skf R RÖ

3 Malmlund Magnus Uppl Väsby psk R RÖ

4 Holm Björn Uppl Väsby psk R RÖ

5 Arnoldsson Andreas Uppl Väsby psk R RÖ

6 Bjarneskans Mikael Uppl Väsby psk R RÖ

7 Täfvander Erik Uppl Väsby psk C CÖ

8 Schill Tommy Uppl Väsby psk C CÖ

9 Sallros Daniel Nynäshamns apk C CÖ

10 Holmström Hampus Nynäshamns apk C CÖ

11 Fischer Holmström Johan Nynäshamns apk C CÖ

12 Foberg Carl Mälarhöjdens ps C CÖ

13 Lindström Jan-Åke Roslagens pistolskyttar C VÄC

14 Arnström Jan Roslagens pistolskyttar A AÖ

15 Hellström Björn Sthlmspolisens Skf B BÖ

16 Steffens Patrik Lövsta skf C CÖ

17 Andersson Ove Sthlmspolisens Skf B BÖ

18 Larsson Emil SAPK C CÖ

19 Schubert Johan Bromma pk B BÖ

20 Hellström Ronnie Atlas Copco pk C CÖ

21 Stenqvist Christer Håtuna pssk C CÖ

22 Östlundh Christer Tyresö skf R RÖ

23 Widsten Christian Tyresö skf C CÖ

24 Segendorf Björn Salems pk R RÖ

25 Erlansson Thomas Salems pk R RÖ

26 Herkevall Thomas Salems pk R RÖ

27 Hagberg Joakim Sthlmspolisens Skf C CÖ

28 Bengtsson Mikael Sthlmspolisens Skf A AÖ

29 Eklund Anders Lövsta skf C CÖ

30 Eklund Måns Lövsta skf C JC

31 Eriksson Peter Mälarhöjdens ps C CÖ

32 Gustavsson Johan Roslagens pistolskyttar A AÖ

33 Hammar Belinda Roslagens pistolskyttar A AÖ

34 Tullberg Carl Atlas Copco pk A AÖ

35 Johansson Camilla Mälarhöjdens ps C DÖ

36 Jakobsson Johan Roslagens pistolskyttar C CÖ

37 Hamrén Torbjörn Lövsta skf R RÖ

38 Engström Martin Bromma pk A AÖ

39 Aranda Carolina Bromma pk C CÖ

40 Talvik Söderström Helge Katarina psf A AÖ

41 Pihlström Katarina Roslagens pistolskyttar B BÖ

42 Mårtensson Evorn SAPK C CÖ

43

44

Skjutlag 3 13:00



Plats Namn Förening Gren Klass

Skjutlag 3 13:00
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Plats Namn Förening Gren Klass

1 Hilding Magnus SAPK C CÖ

2 Schönning Peter SAPK C CÖ

3 Malmlund Magnus Uppl Väsby psk A AÖ

4 Holm Björn Uppl Väsby psk A AÖ

5 Arnoldsson Andreas Uppl Väsby psk A AÖ

6 Bjarneskans Mikael Uppl Väsby psk A AÖ

7 Täfvander Erik Uppl Väsby psk A AÖ

8 Schill Tommy Uppl Väsby psk A AÖ

9 Sallros Daniel Nynäshamns apk A AÖ

10 Holmström Hampus Nynäshamns apk A AÖ

11 Fischer Holmström Johan Nynäshamns apk A AÖ

12 Foberg Carl Mälarhöjdens ps R RÖ

13 Torpner Johnny SAPK C CÖ

14 Arnström Jan Roslagens pistolskyttar R RÖ

15 Adsjö Lars SAPK R RÖ

16 Steffens Patrik Lövsta skf B BÖ

17 Såmark Liselott Sthlmspolisens Skf C DÖ

18 Sidestål Anette Roslagens pistolskyttar C DÖ

19 Lindberg Tessi Uppl Väsby psk C DÖ

20 Hellström Ronnie Atlas Copco pk B BÖ

21 Stenqvist Christer Håtuna pssk B BÖ

22 Schönbeck Tina Uppl Väsby psk C DÖ

23 Widsten Christian Tyresö skf A AÖ

24 Liljeberg Richard SAPK A AÖ

25 Eriksson Jan SAPK B BÖ

26 Dejler Klaus Mälarhöjdens ps C VYC

27 Nilsson Agnes Mälarhöjdens ps C DÖ

28 Bengtsson Mikael Sthlmspolisens Skf C CÖ

29 Eklund Anders Lövsta skf B BÖ

30

31 Eriksson Peter Mälarhöjdens ps R RÖ

32 Gustavsson Johan Roslagens pistolskyttar R RÖ

33 Hammar Belinda Roslagens pistolskyttar R RÖ

34

35 Johansson Camilla Mälarhöjdens ps B BÖ

36 Jakobsson Johan Roslagens pistolskyttar R RÖ

37 Hamrén Torbjörn Lövsta skf C CÖ

38

39

40 Talvik Söderström Helge Katarina psf R RÖ

41 Pihlström Katarina Roslagens pistolskyttar R RÖ

42

43

44

Skjutlag 4 15:00



Plats Namn Förening Gren Klass

Skjutlag 4 15:00

45

46

47

48

49
50



Lag A
Roslagens pistolskyttar

Arnström Jan AÖ

Eriksson Rickard AÖ

Gustavsson Johan AÖ

Hammar Belinda AÖ 1:a reserv

Salems pk

Erlansson Thomas AÖ

Herkevall Thomas AÖ

Segendorf Björn AÖ

Tyresö skf

Ahlqvist Stefan AÖ

Carleblom Stefan AÖ

Widsten Christian AÖ

Uppl Väsby psk

Bjarneskans Mikael AÖ

Holm Björn AÖ

Täfvander Erik AÖ

Malmlund Magnus AÖ 1:a reserv

Arnoldsson Andreas AÖ 2:a reserv

Lag B
Roslagens pistolskyttar

Gustavsson Johan BÖ

Hammar Belinda BÖ

Lindström Jan-Åke BÖ

Eklund Stefan BÖ 1:a reserv

Lag C
Håtuna pssk

Andersen Jacob CÖ

Jönsson Peder CÖ

Stenqvist Christer CÖ

Mälarhöjdens ps

Lyselius Henrik CÖ

Wahlberg Mats CÖ

Örtholm Hans CÖ

Roslagens pistolskyttar

Gustavsson Johan CÖ

Hammar Belinda DÖ

Lindström Jan-Åke VÄC

Eklund Stefan CÖ 1:a reserv

Salems pk

Cederlöf Peter VYC

Erlansson Thomas VYC

Segendorf Björn CÖ

Uppl Väsby psk

Bjarneskans Mikael CÖ

Lagtävlingar



Holm Björn CÖ

Täfvander Erik CÖ

Malmlund Magnus CÖ 1:a reserv

Arnoldsson Andreas CÖ 2:a reserv

Lag R
Roslagens pistolskyttar

Arnström Jan RÖ

Gustavsson Johan RÖ

Jakobsson Johan RÖ

Hammar Belinda RÖ 1:a reserv

Uppl Väsby psk

Bjarneskans Mikael RÖ

Holm Björn RÖ

Malmlund Magnus RÖ

Arnoldsson Andreas RÖ 1:a reserv


